
FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY 15 FY 16 Totals

Statute - General Fund

Asbestos Control Act 810 15,810 2,310 0 0 18,930

Montana Hazardous Waste Act 86,000 93,200 8,500 1,400 0 5,179 194,279

Motor Vehicle Recycling &  Disposal Laws 500 0 0 0 0 500

Public Water Supply Laws 11,671 27,034 17,118 16,151 9,386 13,700 95,061

Strip & Underground Mine Reclamation Act 140,168 23,400 39,738 3,000 109,950 7,150 323,406

Montana Underground Storage Tank Act 24,930 9,626 0 8,260 9,380 13,845 66,041

Sanitation in Subdivisions Laws 15,120 36,170 10,540 9,475 71,305

Water Quality Act 23,255 333,350 72,495 58,578 119,891 123,505 731,075

286,524 487,420 168,781 125,869 259,147 172,855 942,725

Statute - Special Revenue

Clean Air Act of Montana - Alternative Energy Revolving Loan 

Account
158,429 187,593 181,355 377,660 161,871 440,596 1,507,503

Metal Mine Reclamation Laws - Environmental Rehabilitation and 

Response Account 
9,350 3,000 0 0 0 12,350

The Opencut Mining Act - Environmental Rehabilitation and 

Response Account 
83,823 136,096 361,711 99,780 95,575 241,290 1,018,276

Septic Disposal & Licensure Laws - Environmental Rehabilitation 

and Response and License Fee Accounts
3,025 836 3,161 33,000 0 2,448 42,470

Montana Solid Waste Management Act - Solid Waste Management 

Account
16,897 46 1,024 5,996 6,843 5,821 36,627

Montana Underground Storage Tank Installer & Inspector 

Licensing & Permitting Act (Underground Storage Tank License & 

Permit Account
3,000 358 987 0 4,345

262,174 333,921 553,250 516,794 265,276 690,155 1,149,345

548,697 821,342 722,031 642,663 524,424 863,010 2,092,070

Total Special Revenue

Grand Total

Department of Environmental Quality
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Total General Fund
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